
 

Events Calendar 2023-2024 

SEPTEMBER 

Friday 15th September - International Day of Democracy. Vote for school councillors. 

Friday 29th September Macmillan coffee morning 

OCTOBER 

WB 2ND October - Black history month. Each class to look at achievements of individuals in black history. 
KM to give further details.  

WB 9th October - Harvest festival, collection for local food bank. 

23rd October – balance bike ability wit Y1 

Thursday 26th October EYFS & KS1 Halloween craft parent workshop. 

NOVEMBER 

11TH November – Remembrance Day – art work gallery in class. Parents to purchase art work for £2 50% 
to school 50% for poppy charity. 

Friday 18th  November – children in need. Non- uniform day. 

DECEMEBER 

Thursday 7th December – Christmas jumper day £1 donation for save the children’s charity.  

Dates to be confirmed in December: Christmas performance. (Ticket price school funds) all staff 

Date TBC - Staff quiz  

JANUARY 

Friday 19th January - Dress as a rock star day. £1 for school funds. 

FEBRUARY 

Friday 8th Feb – Reception, KS1 and KS2 Valentine’s disco 

MARCH 

Thursday 7th March – world book day 

Friday 8th March – international women’s day. Each class to find out about an individual. KM to give 
further details. 

Friday 17th March – red nose day 

Thursday 21st March EYFS & KS1 easter craft parent workshop 

https://www.activityvillage.co.uk/christmas


Friday 22nd March – whole school easter competition.  

APRIL 

Monday 22nd April – Earth Day NR to lead assembly to launch earth day and an assembly the following 
week so classes can share what they have found out. 

MAY 

Monday 8th May is science week the theme is ‘Time’ Rach to plan a science day during this period (Rach to 
organise). 

Friday 19th May – Local and community history month. Home project to be confirmed. (Claire H to 
organise). 

JUNE 

WB 24th June - Health and well-being week. 

JULY 

Monday 22nd July - School picnic/music day – children to wear summer festival clothing, picnic lunch and 
games.  

 

 


